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179.01- 180 8 0.05% 8 0.05% 15322  100.00% 129.01-130 178 1.16% 4582 29.90% 10918 71.26%
178.01-179 4 0.03% 12 0.08% 15314 99.95% 128.01-129 199 1.30% 4781 31.20% 10740 70.10%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 15 0.10% 15310 99.92% 127.01-128 195 1.27% 4976 32.48% 10541 68.80%
176.01-177 4 0.03% 19 0.12% 15307 99.90% 126.01-127 181 1.18% 5157 33.66% 10346 67.52%
175.01-176 9 0.06% 28 0.18% 15303 99.88% 125.01-126 174 1.14% 5331 34.79% 10165 66.34%
174.01-175 7 0.05% 35 0.23% 15294 99.82% 124.01-125 180 1.17% 5511 35.97% 9991 65.21%
173.01-174 6 0.04% 41 0.27% 15287 99.77% 123.01-124 186 1.21% 5697 37.18% 9811 64.03%
172.01-173 8 0.05% 49 0.32% 15281 99.73% 122.01-123 172 1.12% 5869 38.30% 9625 62.82%
171.01-172 10 0.07% 59 0.39% 15273 99.68% 121.01-122 205 1.34% 6074 39.64% 9453 61.70%
170.01-171 19 0.12% 78 0.51% 15263 99.61% 120.01-121 200 1.31% 6274 40.95% 9248 60.36%
169.01-170 19 0.12% 97 0.63% 15244 99.49% 119.01-120 205 1.34% 6479 42.29% 9048 59.05%
168.01 - 169 18 0.12% 115 0.75% 15225 99.37% 118.01-119 167 1.09% 6646 43.38% 8843 57.71%
167.01- 168 29 0.19% 144 0.94% 15207 99.25% 117.01-118 176 1.15% 6822 44.52% 8676 56.62%
166.01 - 167 37 0.24% 181 1.18% 15178 99.06% 116.01-117 175 1.14% 6997 45.67% 8500 55.48%
165.01 - 166 36 0.23% 217 1.42% 15141 98.82% 115.01- 116 188 1.23% 7185 46.89% 8325 54.33%
164.01 - 165 43 0.28% 260 1.70% 15105 98.58%  114.01-115 182 1.19% 7367 48.08% 8137 53.11%
163.01 - 164 44 0.29% 304 1.98% 15062 98.30%  113.01-114 176 1.15% 7543 49.23% 7955 51.92%
162.01- 163 50 0.33% 354 231% 15018 98.02% 112.01-113 179 1.17% 7722 50.40% 7779 50.77%
161.01 - 162 41 0.27% 395 2.58% 14968 97.69% 111.01-112 207 1.35% 7929 51.75% 7600 49.60%
160.01 - 161 58 0.38% 453 2.96% 14927 97.42% 110.01-111 171 1.12% 8100 52.87% 7393 48.25%
159.01 - 160 67 0.44% 520 3.39% 14869 97.04% 109.01-110 156 1.02% 8256 53.88% 7222 47.13%
158.01 - 159 61 0.40% 581 3.79% 14802 96.61% 108.01-109 183 1.19% 8439 55.08% 7066 46.12%
157.01 - 158 67 0.44% 648 4.23% 14741 96.21% 107.01- 108 177 1.16% 8616 56.23% 6883 44.92%
156.01 - 157 85 0.55% 733 4.78% 14674 95.77% 106.01 - 107 163 1.06% 8779 57.30% 6706 43.77%
155.01 - 156 91 0.59% 824 5.38% 14589 95.22% 105.01 - 106 166 1.08% 8945 58.38% 6543 42.70%
154.01- 155 91 0.59% 915 5.97% 14498 94.62% 104.01-105 171 1.12% 9116 59.50% 6377 41.62%
153.01 - 154 103 0.67% 1018 6.64% 14407 94.03% 103.01 - 104 174 1.14% 9290 60.63% 6206 40.50%
152.01- 153 114 0.74% 1132 7.39% 14304 93.36% 102.01-103 177 1.16% 9467 61.79% 6032 39.37%
151.01 - 152 119 0.78% 1251 8.16% 14190 92.61% 101.01-102 183 1.19% 9650 62.98% 5855 38.21%
150.01 - 151 102 0.67% 1353 8.83% 14071 91.84% 100.01-101 194 1.27% 9844 64.25% 5672 37.02%
149.01 - 150 110 0.72% 1463 9.55% 13969 91.17%  99.01-100 178 1.16% 10022 65.41% 5478 35.75%

148.01 - 149 113 0.74% 1576 10.29% 13859 90.45%  98.01-99 167 1.09% 10189 66.50% 5300 34.59%
147.01- 148 128 0.84% 1704 11.12% 13746 89.71%  97.01-98 177 1.16% 10366 67.65% 5133 33.50%
146.01 - 147 106 0.69% 1810 11.81% 13618 88.88%  96.01-97 177 1.16% 10543 68.81% 4956 32.35%
145.01 - 146 141 0.92% 1951 12.73% 13512 88.19%  95.01-96 154 1.01% 10697 69.81% 4779 31.19%
144.01 - 145 143 0.93% 2094 13.67% 13371 87.27%  94.01-95 166 1.08% 10863 70.90% 4625 30.19%
143.01 - 144 137 0.89% 2231 14.56% 13228 86.33%  93.01-94 172 1.12% 11035 72.02% 4459 29.10%
142.01- 143 169 1.10% 2400 15.66% 13091 85.44%  92.01-93 152 0.99% 11187 73.01% 4287 27.98%
141.01-142 151 0.99% 2551 16.65% 12922 84.34%  91.01-92 163 1.06% 11350 74.08% 4135 26.99%
140.01 - 141 123 0.80% 2674 17.45% 12771 83.35%  90.01-91 160 1.04% 11510 75.12% 3972 25.92%
139.01 - 140 162 1.06% 2836 18.51% 12648 82.55%  89.01-90 168 1.10% 11678 76.22% 3812 24.88%
138.01- 139 162 1.06% 2998 19.57% 12486 81.49%  88.01-89 155 1.01% 11833 77.23% 3644 23.78%
137.01-138 159 1.04% 3157 20.60% 12324 80.43%  87.01-88 149 0.97% 11982 78.20% 3489 22.77%
136.01 - 137 171 1.12% 3328 21.72% 12165 79.40%  86.01-87 149 0.97% 12131 79.17% 3340 21.80%
135.01- 136 171 1.12% 3499 22.84% 11994 78.28%  85.01-86 147 0.96% 12278 80.13% 3191 20.83%
134.01-135 180 1.17% 3679 24.01% 11823 77.16%  84.01-85 154 1.01% 12432 81.14% 3044 19.87%
133.01-134 149 0.97% 3828 24.98% 11643 75.99%  83.01-84 135 0.88% 12567 82.02% 2890 18.86%
132.01-133 180 1.17% 4008 26.16% 11494 75.02% @ 82.01-83 109 0.71% 12676 82.73% 2755 17.98%
131.01-132 217 1.42% 4225 27.57% 11314 73.84%  81.01-82 138 0.90% 12814 83.63% 2646 17.27%
130.01- 131 179 1.17% 4404 28.74% 11097 72.43%  80.01-81 136 0.89% 12950 84.52% 2508 16.37%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01- 71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01- 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01 - 55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01- 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
39.01-40
38.01 - 39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
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130 0.85%
121 0.79%
121 0.79%
107 0.70%
113 0.74%
106 0.69%
95 0.62%
112 0.73%
103 0.67%
92 0.60%
85 0.55%
93 0.61%
84 0.55%
78 0.51%
63 0.41%
60 0.39%
64 0.42%
65 0.42%
54 0.35%
48 0.31%
36 0.23%
45 0.29%
36 0.23%
31 0.20%
37 0.24%
26 0.17%
22 0.14%

18 0.12%
23 0.15%
26 0.17%
29 0.19%
24 0.16%
17 0.1%
19 0.12%
12 0.08%
13 0.08%
10 0.07%
1 0.07%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
12 0.08%
12 0.08%
13 0.08%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
1 0.07%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
5 0.03%
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13080 85.37%
13201 86.16%
13322 86.95%
13429 87.65%
13542 88.38%
13648 89.07%
13743 89.69%
13855 90.43%
13958 91.10%
14050 91.70%
14135 92.25%
14228 92.86%
14312 93.41%
14390 93.92%
14453 94.33%
14513 94.72%
14577 95.14%
14642 95.56%
14696 95.91%
14744 96.23%
14780 96.46%
14825 96.76%
14861 96.99%
14892 97.19%
14929 97.44%
14955 97.60%
14977 97.75%
14995 97.87%
15018 98.02%
15044 98.19%
15073 98.37%
15097 98.53%
15114 98.64%
15133 98.77%
15145 98.84%
15158 98.93%
15168 98.99%
15179 99.07%
15189 99.13%
15198 99.19%
15210 99.27%
15222 99.35%
15235 99.43%
15236 99.44%
15241 99.47%
15252 99.54%
15258 99.58%
15261 99.60%
15264 99.62%
15269 99.65%
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2372 15.48%
2242 14.63%
2121 13.84%
2000 13.05%
1893 12.35%
1780 11.62%
1674 10.93%
1579 10.31%
1467 9.57%
1364 8.90%
1272 8.30%
1187 7.75%
1094 7.14%
1010 6.59%
932 6.08%
869 5.67%
809 5.28%
745 4.86%
680 4.44%
626 4.09%
578 3.77%
542 3.54%
497 3.24%
461 3.01%
430 2.81%
393 2.56%
367 2.40%
345 2.25%
327 2.13%
304 1.98%
278 1.81%
249 1.63%
225 1.47%
208 1.36%

189 1.23%
177 1.16%
164 1.07%
154 1.01%
143 0.93%
133 0.87%
124 0.81%
112 0.73%
100 0.65%
87 0.57%
86 0.56%
81 0.53%
70 0.46%
64 0.42%
61 0.40%
58 0.38%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
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15273 99.68%
15278 99.71%
15280 99.73%
15281 99.73%
15284 99.75%
15287 99.77%
15288 99.78%
15289 99.78%
15291 99.80%
15291 99.80%
15292 99.80%
15293 99.81%
15294 99.82%
15294 99.82%
15294 99.82%
15294 99.82%
15294 99.82%
15295 99.82%
15295 99.82%
15296 99.83%
15296 99.83%
15296 99.83%
15296 99.83%
15297 99.84%
15297 99.84%
15297 99.84%
15297 99.84%
15297 99.84%
15297 99.84%
15322  100.00%
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53 0.35%
49 0.32%
44 0.29%
42 0.27%
Y 0.27%
38 0.25%
35 0.23%
34 0.22%
33 0.22%
31 0.20%
31 0.20%
30 0.20%
29 0.19%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
28 0.18%
27 0.18%
27 0.18%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%
25 0.16%



